
Bus Driver Training
Modules 1, 2, 16, 21, 24 (3 hours)

A meal will be provided prior to training start time.

Contact 
ndseec.info@k12.nd.us

http://www.ndseec.com/programs-and-services/business-
services/bus-driver-training.html

Sept. 13
Sept. 20
Sept. 20
Sept. 27

Valley City - AmericInn
Wahpeton HS
Edgeley - Hakuna Matata
*North Sargent HS (FULL)

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:00-9:00pm
6:00-9:00pm

Defensive Driving Course (5 hours)

Online Register online 30 days to complete

Date Location Supper Training
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:15pm
5:15pm

*North Sargent is FULL. Email melissa.hollerung@k12.nd.us to get onto a wait list.
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